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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 527.5 1 1 527.5 119.0 45.0 66.0 33.0 33.0 54.0 72.0 105.5 8

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 452.0 2 2 452.0 71.0 23.0 51.0 44.0 93.0 91.0 79.0 7

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 428.5 3 3 428.5 69.0 42.0 67.5 59.0 98.0 93.0 6

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 379.0 4 4 379.0 26.0 90.0 57.0 109.0 97.0 5

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 366.0 5 5 366.0 60.0 32.0 56.0 23.5 53.0 69.0 72.5 7

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 264.0 6 6 264.0 109.0 90.0 65.0 3

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 216.0 7 7 216.0 66.0 75.0 75.0 3

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 194.0 8 8 194.0 91.0 39.0 64.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 177.0 9 9 177.0 76.0 101.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 172.0 10 10 172.0 67.0 72.0 33.0 3

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 150.0 11 11 150.0 103.0 47.0 2

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 148.0 12 12 148.0 54.0 45.0 49.0 3

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 147.0 13 13 147.0 86.0 61.0 2

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 145.0 14 14 145.0 85.0 60.0 2

Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 134.0 15 15 134.0 60.0 74.0 2

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 129.5 16 16 129.5 68.0 61.5 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 122.0 17 17 122.0 93.0 29.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 111.0 18 18 111.0 54.0 57.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 111.0 18 18 111.0 57.0 54.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 110.0 20 20 110.0 31.0 50.0 29.0 3

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 98.0 21 21 98.0 23.0 34.0 41.0 3

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 94.0 22 22 94.0 56.0 38.0 2

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 93.0 23 23 93.0 60.0 33.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 89.0 24 24 89.0 52.0 37.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 83.0 25 25 83.0 48.0 35.0 2

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 79.0 26 26 79.0 38.0 41.0 2

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 78.0 27 27 78.0 78.0 1

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 76.0 28 28 76.0 76.0 1

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 73.0 29 29 73.0 33.0 40.0 2

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 73.0 29 29 73.0 73.0 1

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 64.0 31 31 64.0 64.0 1

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 57.0 32 32 57.0 57.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 48.0 33 33 48.0 18.0 30.0 2

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 41.0 34 34 41.0 41.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 40.0 35 35 40.0 40.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 40.0 35 35 40.0 40.0 1

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 40.0 35 35 40.0 40.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 36.0 38 38 36.0 36.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 34.0 39 39 34.0 34.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 32.5 40 40 32.5 32.5 1

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 31.0 41 41 31.0 31.0 1

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 31.0 41 41 31.0 31.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 27.0 43 43 27.0 27.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 25.0 44 44 25.0 25.0 1

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Helluva Nifty Cash 5352519 24.0 45 45 24.0 24.0 1

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 23.0 46 46 23.0 23.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 21.0 47 47 21.0 21.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 21.0 47 47 21.0 21.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 17.0 49 49 17.0 11.0 6.0 2

Tayler Moore - SFASU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 13.0 50 50 13.0 13.0 1

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 10.0 51 51 10.0 10.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 10.0 51 51 10.0 10.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 9.0 53 53 9.0 9.0 1
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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 138.0 1 1 138.0 28.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 30.0 8

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 116.0 2 2 116.0 24.0 7.0 21.0 12.0 22.0 11.0 19.0 7

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 91.0 3 3 91.0 14.0 4.0 13.0 8.0 20.0 18.0 14.0 7

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 91.0 3 3 91.0 7.0 9.0 17.0 7.0 23.0 28.0 6

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 87.0 5 5 87.0 6.0 15.0 18.0 28.0 20.0 5

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 58.0 6 6 58.0 22.0 26.0 10.0 3

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 56.0 7 7 56.0 23.0 20.0 13.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 54.0 8 8 54.0 22.0 32.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 43.0 9 9 43.0 22.0 21.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 42.0 10 10 42.0 15.0 11.0 16.0 3

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 41.0 11 11 41.0 5.0 1.0 24.0 11.0 4

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 39.0 12 12 39.0 17.0 22.0 2

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 37.0 13 13 37.0 26.0 11.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 37.0 13 13 37.0 13.0 24.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 33.0 15 15 33.0 29.0 4.0 2

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 32.0 16 16 32.0 14.0 18.0 2

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 29.0 17 17 29.0 19.0 10.0 2

Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 29.0 17 17 29.0 8.0 21.0 2

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 28.0 19 19 28.0 4.0 9.0 15.0 3

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 25.0 20 20 25.0 25.0 1

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 22.0 21 21 22.0 4.0 18.0 2

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 22.0 21 21 22.0 10.0 12.0 2

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 22.0 21 21 22.0 17.0 5.0 2

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 22.0 21 21 22.0 16.0 6.0 2

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 20.0 25 25 20.0 20.0 1

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 19.0 26 26 19.0 10.0 1.0 8.0 3

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 16.0 27 27 16.0 16.0 1

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 16.0 27 27 16.0 3.0 13.0 2

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 15.0 29 29 15.0 10.0 5.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 13.0 30 30 13.0 13.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 13.0 30 30 13.0 6.0 7.0 2

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 12.0 32 32 12.0 12.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 12.0 32 32 12.0 12.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 11.0 34 34 11.0 11.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 35 35 9.0 9.0 1

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 9.0 35 35 9.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 3

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 8.0 37 37 8.0 8.0 1

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 8.0 37 37 8.0 8.0 1

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 7.0 39 39 7.0 7.0 1

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy 5477932 7.0 39 39 7.0 7.0 1

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 5.0 41 41 5.0 5.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 4.0 42 42 4.0 4.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 4.0 42 42 4.0 4.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 3.0 44 44 3.0 3.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 3.0 44 44 3.0 3.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 3.0 44 44 3.0 3.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 3.0 44 44 3.0 3.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 3.0 44 44 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 3.0 44 44 3.0 3.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 2.0 50 50 2.0 2.0 1

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Helluva Nifty Cash 5352519 2.0 50 50 2.0 2.0 1

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1
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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 131.0 1 1 131.0 31.0 13.0 22.0 8.0 4.0 14.0 25.0 14.0 8

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 118.0 2 2 118.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 4.0 18.0 29.0 22.0 7

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 107.0 3 3 107.0 12.0 7.0 21.0 17.0 26.0 24.0 6

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 97.0 4 4 97.0 4.0 27.0 21.0 22.0 23.0 5

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 67.0 5 5 67.0 30.0 24.0 13.0 3

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 63.0 6 6 63.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 24.0 7.0 13.0 4.0 8

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 57.0 7 7 57.0 20.0 9.0 28.0 3

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 54.0 8 8 54.0 15.0 21.0 18.0 3

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 50.0 9 9 50.0 36.0 14.0 2

Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 44.0 10 10 44.0 18.0 26.0 2

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 43.0 11 11 43.0 23.0 10.0 10.0 3

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 39.0 12 12 39.0 19.0 1.0 16.0 3.0 4

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 38.0 13 13 38.0 28.0 10.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 36.0 14 14 36.0 19.0 17.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 34.0 15 15 34.0 18.0 16.0 2

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 31.0 16 16 31.0 31.0 1

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 30.0 17 17 30.0 15.0 15.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 30.0 17 17 30.0 17.0 13.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 30.0 17 17 30.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 3

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 27.0 20 20 27.0 15.0 12.0 2

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 26.0 21 21 26.0 10.0 16.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 26.0 21 21 26.0 14.0 8.0 4.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 24.0 23 23 24.0 12.0 12.0 2

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 22.0 24 24 22.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 3

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 22.0 24 24 22.0 1.0 21.0 2

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 21.0 26 26 21.0 21.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 17.0 27 27 17.0 17.0 1

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 15.0 28 28 15.0 13.0 2.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 15.0 28 28 15.0 15.0 1

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 13.0 30 30 13.0 13.0 1

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 13.0 30 30 13.0 3.0 10.0 2

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 12.0 32 32 12.0 12.0 1

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 11.0 33 33 11.0 11.0 1

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 11.0 33 33 11.0 9.0 2.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy 5477932 11.0 33 33 11.0 11.0 1

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 10.0 36 36 10.0 2.0 8.0 2

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 37 37 9.0 9.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 9.0 37 37 9.0 9.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 7.0 39 39 7.0 7.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 7.0 39 39 7.0 2.0 5.0 2

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0 1

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Helluva Nifty Cash 5352519 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0 1

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 5.0 44 44 5.0 5.0 1

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 4.0 45 45 4.0 4.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 4.0 45 45 4.0 3.0 1.0 2

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 3.0 47 47 3.0 3.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 3.0 47 47 3.0 3.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 3.0 47 47 3.0 3.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 2.0 50 50 2.0 2.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 2.0 50 50 2.0 2.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1
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Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 162.0 1 1 162.0 38.0 14.0 10.0 14.0 26.0 34.0 26.0 7

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 141.5 2 2 141.5 30.0 8.0 19.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 28.5 8

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 131.5 3 3 131.5 34.0 13.0 24.5 16.0 30.0 14.0 6

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 97.0 4 4 97.0 4.0 26.0 17.0 27.0 23.0 5

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 93.0 5 5 93.0 15.0 11.0 18.0 6.5 11.0 10.0 21.5 7

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 83.0 6 6 83.0 28.0 25.0 30.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 68.0 7 7 68.0 33.0 35.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 57.0 8 8 57.0 23.0 26.0 8.0 3

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 53.0 9 9 53.0 28.0 25.0 2

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 50.0 10 10 50.0 18.0 20.0 12.0 3

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 45.0 11 11 45.0 23.0 9.0 13.0 3

Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 41.0 12 12 41.0 23.0 18.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 38.0 13 13 38.0 25.0 2.0 11.0 3

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 36.0 14 14 36.0 11.0 25.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 35.0 15 15 35.0 12.0 13.0 10.0 3

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 34.0 16 16 34.0 10.0 0.0 24.0 3

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 33.0 17 17 33.0 21.0 12.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 29.0 18 18 29.0 27.0 2.0 2

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 28.5 19 19 28.5 7.0 21.5 2

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 28.0 20 20 28.0 17.0 11.0 2

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 27.0 21 21 27.0 22.0 5.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 25.0 22 22 25.0 11.0 14.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 25.0 22 22 25.0 16.0 9.0 2

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 22.0 24 24 22.0 22.0 1

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 22.0 24 24 22.0 17.0 5.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 21.0 26 26 21.0 21.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 19.0 27 27 19.0 19.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 18.0 28 28 18.0 18.0 1

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 17.0 29 29 17.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 3

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 17.0 29 29 17.0 17.0 1

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 15.0 31 31 15.0 7.0 8.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 15.0 31 31 15.0 8.0 7.0 2

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 15.0 31 31 15.0 15.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 13.0 34 34 13.0 13.0 1

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 12.0 35 35 12.0 12.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 12.0 35 35 12.0 12.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 12.0 35 35 12.0 12.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 12.0 35 35 12.0 7.0 5.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 11.0 39 39 11.0 11.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 10.0 40 40 10.0 10.0 1

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 10.0 40 40 10.0 10.0 1

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Helluva Nifty Cash 5352519 9.0 42 42 9.0 9.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 7.0 43 43 7.0 5.0 2.0 2

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 6.0 44 44 6.0 6.0 1

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 6.0 44 44 6.0 6.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 6.0 44 44 6.0 6.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 5.0 47 47 5.0 5.0 1

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 5.0 47 47 5.0 5.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 3.0 49 49 3.0 3.0 1

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 3.0 49 49 3.0 1.0 2.0 2

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 2.0 51 51 2.0 2.0 1

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1



 2015 Stock Horse of Texas - Year End Points (Collegiate Ltd. Non Pro) Division

2015 SHOT Year End 01.30.15
Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Division
Page 1 11/08/2015

Through
October  31, 2015

Show
13

Name

Affiliate 
Membership 

Number Horse Horse #

C
ow

ho
rs

e

R
an

ki
ng

Co
w

ho
rs

e 
Ra

nk
in

g

To
ta

l

Ab
ile

ne
, T

X

Au
st

in
, T

X

Lu
bb

oc
k,

 T
X

Sa
n 

An
ge

lo
, T

X

Dr
ip

pi
ng

Sp
rin

gs
,

TX Sa
n 

An
to

ni
o,

 T
X

Su
lp

hu
r S

pr
in

gs
, T

X

Ha
m

ilt
on

, T
X

Ve
rn

on
, T

X

Br
ya

n,
 T

X

St
ep

he
nv

ill
e,

 T
X

Ab
ile

ne
 #

1,
 T

X

Ab
ile

ne
 #

2,
 T

X

, , M
in

 1

M
in

 2

Sh
ow

 C
ou

nt

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 118.0 1 1 118.0 2.0 1.0 15.0 16.0 21.0 33.0 30.0 7

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 117.0 2 2 117.0 30.0 9.0 11.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 17.0 33.0 8

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 99.0 3 3 99.0 16.0 13.0 5.0 19.0 19.0 27.0 6

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 98.0 4 4 98.0 12.0 22.0 1.0 32.0 31.0 5

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 72.0 5 5 72.0 18.0 34.0 20.0 3

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 71.0 6 6 71.0 40.0 31.0 2

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 64.0 7 7 64.0 15.0 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 15.0 7

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 56.0 8 8 56.0 29.0 15.0 12.0 3

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 55.0 9 9 55.0 27.0 28.0 2

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 50.0 10 10 50.0 35.0 15.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 50.0 10 10 50.0 33.0 10.0 7.0 3

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 49.0 12 12 49.0 36.0 13.0 2

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 46.0 13 13 46.0 29.0 17.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 37.0 14 14 37.0 20.0 6.0 11.0 3

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 36.0 15 15 36.0 3.0 14.0 19.0 3

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 36.0 15 15 36.0 23.0 13.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 36.0 15 15 36.0 9.0 26.0 1.0 3

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 33.0 18 18 33.0 33.0 1

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 31.0 19 19 31.0 9.0 8.0 14.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 31.0 19 19 31.0 9.0 22.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 30.0 21 21 30.0 20.0 10.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 27.0 22 22 27.0 27.0 1

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 27.0 22 22 27.0 10.0 14.0 3.0 3

Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 20.0 24 24 20.0 11.0 9.0 2

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 17.0 25 25 17.0 17.0 1

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 16.0 26 26 16.0 14.0 2.0 2

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 16.0 26 26 16.0 3.0 13.0 2

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 14.0 28 28 14.0 14.0 1

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 13.0 29 29 13.0 10.0 3.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 11.0 30 30 11.0 5.0 6.0 2

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 11.0 30 30 11.0 11.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 10.0 32 32 10.0 10.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 9.0 33 33 9.0 9.0 1

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 9.0 33 33 9.0 3.0 6.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 8.5 35 35 8.5 8.5 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 8.0 36 36 8.0 8.0 1

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 8.0 36 36 8.0 8.0 1

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 8.0 36 36 8.0 3.0 5.0 2

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 7.0 39 39 7.0 7.0 1

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Helluva Nifty Cash 5352519 7.0 39 39 7.0 7.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0 1

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 5.0 43 43 5.0 5.0 1

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 5.0 43 43 5.0 2.0 3.0 2

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 5.0 43 43 5.0 5.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 4.0 46 46 4.0 4.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 4.0 46 46 4.0 4.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 4.0 46 46 4.0 4.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 4.0 46 46 4.0 4.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 3.0 50 50 3.0 3.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 3.0 50 50 3.0 1.0 2.0 2

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 1.0 52 52 1.0 1.0 1
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